South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 06:32:04 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 4971 General Bill, By Hixon, McCoy, Hewitt, Kirby, Forrest, Yow and Blackwell
Summary: Hunting and Fishing

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1705, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CATCH LIMITS
FOR ESTUARINE AND SALTWATER FINFISH, SO AS TO REDUCE THE CATCH LIMIT FOR RED DRUM.

02/21/18
02/21/18

03/01/18
03/01/18

03/08/18

04/04/18
04/04/18
04/04/18
04/05/18
04/09/18
04/09/18

House
House

House
House

House

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House
Journal-page 11)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hewitt, Kirby, Forrest, Yow, Blackwell
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental
Affairs (House Journal-page 5)

Requests for debate-Rep(s). M. Rivers, Loftis, Hart, Brown, Mack, Ott, Hiott, Fry, Hixon, Kirby,
Caskey (House Journal-page 63)

Amended (House Journal-page 58)

Read second time (House Journal-page 58)

Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 59)

Read third time and sent to Senate

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 18)

Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 18)

Page 1 of 1



