South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 06:32:04 am

Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 4971 General Bill, By Hixon, McCoy, Hewitt, Kirby, Forrest, Yow and Blackwell

Summary: Hunting and Fishing

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 50-5-1705, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO CATCH LIMITS FOR ESTUARINE AND SALTWATER FINFISH, SO AS TO REDUCE THE CATCH LIMIT FOR RED DRUM.

02/21/18	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 11)
02/21/18	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 11)
03/01/18	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hewitt, Kirby, Forrest, Yow, Blackwell
03/01/18	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs (House Journal-page 5)
03/08/18	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). M. Rivers, Loftis, Hart, Brown, Mack, Ott, Hiott, Fry, Hixon, Kirby, Caskey (House Journal-page 63)
04/04/18	House	Amended (House Journal-page 58)
04/04/18	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 58)
04/04/18	House	Roll call Yeas-106 Nays-1 (House Journal-page 59)
04/05/18	House	Read third time and sent to Senate
04/09/18	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 18)
04/09/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Fish, Game and Forestry (Senate Journal-page 18)